shall be removed within seven days by the successful bidder, failing which the Managing 

Director, GSIDC, is authorized to take further necessary action in this regard and the 

bidder shall not have any claim on the items.  The upset price of the said items fixed for 

Auction is Rs.3,04,573.00 (Rupees Three Lakh Four Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-

Three only), exclusive of any taxes. The statutory taxes applicable if any shall be payable 

in terms of the Government norms.  

Interested parties shall furnish a Demand Draft of Rs. 6100.00 (Rupees Six Thousand 

One Hundred only) as EMD drawn in favour of GSIDC Limited, payable at Panaji, Goa 

along with their quotation which shall be refunded after the successful bidder deposits 

the entire bid amount. If the successful bidder fails to deposit the entire bid amount